Top 10 Taxpayer Report

Cooke County Appraisal District
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For Entity : CAD
Year: 2018
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
349207 TYLER BLUFF WIND LLC $124,428,310 $124,428,310
336998 WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC $194,619,380 $97,309,690
37595 WEBER AIRCRAFT $94,353,297 $94,353,297
338864 EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR) $44,981,570 $43,662,722
323533 PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP $43,043,870 $43,043,870
330677 WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC $38,759,100 $38,759,100
212727 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $37,177,210 $37,177,210
325865 BASIC ENERGY SERVICES INC PP $30,944,914 $30,944,914
323616 BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA) $35,495,951 $26,511,775
212730 BNSF RAILWAY CO u $26,023,630 $26,023,630
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 11/21/2018 1:07:37PM
Entity ID: 201039
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For Entity : CALLISBURG CITY
Year: 2018
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
26645 ING LONNIE W & SHANNON L $389,413 $275,301
349942 CARTER ANNA & BRIAN SASSER $270,760 $270,760
2607 MENDENHALL R DEAN ETAL $423,519 $247,816
350174 CLARK KEVIN & AMANDA $239,504 $229,504
14152 HENDERSON R A & BETTY $389,862 $227,348
15826 STRICKLAND CARL A & CAROL A $293,963 $226,329
345586 CONFIDENTIAL $230,388 $215,950
344800 JARVIS & JARVIS INC $219,640 $207,554
8689 WEST DEAN $506,443 $207,529
319211 LEMONS RICKY J & GINGER D $223,064 $184,115
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 11/21/2018 1:07:37PM
Entity I1D: 215000
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For Entity : CALLISBURG ISD
Year: 2018
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
341434 MERIT ENERGY $7,865,650 $7,865,650
212727 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $5,633,850 $5,633,850
349904 PLAINS PIPELINE LP CKRED RI' U $4,627,450 $4,627,450
33510 COOKE COUNTY ELECTRIC CORP $3,689,100 $3,689,100
345534 SONNEVIL TERRY ATR $3,200,529 $2,439,306
213870 BLS PRODUCTION CO INC $2,487,504 $2,279,258
331344 DOUBLE J RANCH LLC $3,018,560 $2,226,426
345583 BINKLEY JOHN H & SHARON S $2,081,091 $2,081,091
12820 WIMMER MONTE $1,716,332 $1,716,332
337670 MACELROY DEAN & LEZLIE LIVING TR $1,606,595 $1,451,666
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 11/21/2018 1:07:37PM
Entity I1D: 201046
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For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

338864
333136
213921
349927
319701
345468
351009
1928

344182
334060

CLEAR CREEK WATER
2018

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR)
BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
WFW PRODUCTION CO INC
EAGLERIDGE OPER LLC - ARUBA
FAGERSTONE DENNIS E & CHRISTINE
IWG TOWERS ASSESTS I LLC U
MARSHALL TYREL R & LESLEY L
ELLIS G C MORTON & MARY W

E R ROLLING R RANCH PARTNERS LP
ERA CORNER STORE LLC

Market Value

$40,097,340
$3,505,290
$1,756,470
$1,682,320
$1,386,745
$1,152,000
$1,897,710
$7,648,151
$5,167,312
$995,992

Taxable Value

$38,778,492
$3,505,290
$1,756,470
$1,682,320
$1,210,926
$1,152,000
$1,117,979
$1,024,004
$998,143
$995,992
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For Entity : COLLINSVILLE ISD
Year: 2018
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
317193 LAFITTE GP, LLC $918,375 $526,412
347634 COUNTRY PECAN GROVE LLC $749,756 $431,660
324970 REYNOLDS GEORGE T IV $721,621 $191,956
1095 BLYTHE TRACY B $224,762 $189,762
319195 CORLEY TOY KENNETH & SHERRY L $189,355 $142,355
340274 TIMBER CREEK FARM & RANCH LTD $1,023,049 $127,391
325146 MCCAUGHAN BRENDA $211,061 $78,696
323736 BRIGGS ERNEST & ELIZABETH $164,933 $56,768
300570 YEAMAN THE JOHN M IRREVOCABLE $50,820 $50,820
350412 DAY JENNIFER $287,986 $47,483
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 11/21/2018 1:07:37PM
Entity ID: 201047
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For Entity : COOKE COUNTY
Year: 2018
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
349207 TYLER BLUFF WIND LLC $124,428,310 $124,428,310
336998 WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC $194,619,380 $97,309,690
37595 WEBER AIRCRAFT $94,353,297 $94,353,297
338864 EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR) $44,981,570 $43,662,722
323533 PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP $43,043,870 $43,043,870
330677 WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC $38,759,100 $38,759,100
212727 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $37,177,210 $37,177,210
325865 BASIC ENERGY SERVICES INC PP $30,944,914 $30,944,914
212730 BNSF RAILWAY CO u $26,023,630 $26,023,630
323616 BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA) $35,495,951 $25,427,387
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 11/21/2018 1:07:37PM
Entity I1D: 201040
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For Entity : ERA ISD
Year: 2018
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
338864 EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR) $25,790,304 $24,471,456
341808 ETC TEXAS PIPELINELTD U $5,370,710 $5,370,710
315939 COPANO FIELD SERVICES/NTX U $4,277,780 $4,277,780
212727 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $3,903,680 $3,903,680
333136 BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS $2,870,120 $2,870,120
325984 LIBERMAN BROADCASTING INC U $2,466,180 $2,466,180
349927 EAGLERIDGE OPER LLC - ARUBA $1,675,370 $1,675,370
213921 WFW PRODUCTION CO INC $1,255,880 $1,255,880
351009 MARSHALL TYREL R & LESLEY L $1,897,710 $1,117,979
1928 ELLIS G C MORTON & MARY W $7,648,151 $999,004
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 11/21/2018 1:07:37PM
Entity I1D: 201048
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For Entity : FM & LATERAL ROAD
Year: 2018
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
349207 TYLER BLUFF WIND LLC $124,428,310 $124,428,310
336998 WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC $194,619,380 $97,309,690
37595 WEBER AIRCRAFT $94,353,297 $94,353,297
338864 EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR) $44,981,570 $43,662,722
323533 PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP $43,043,870 $43,043,870
330677 WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC $38,759,100 $38,759,100
212727 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $37,177,210 $37,177,210
325865 BASIC ENERGY SERVICES INC PP $30,944,914 $30,944,914
212730 BNSF RAILWAY CO u $26,023,630 $26,023,630
323616 BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA) $35,495,951 $25,427,387
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 11/21/2018 1:07:37PM
Entity 1D: 201045
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For Entity : GAINESVILLE CITY
Year: 2018
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
336998 WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC $194,619,380 $97,309,690
37595 WEBER AIRCRAFT $94,353,297 $43,728,481
214567 DURALINE-FKA POLYPIPE $21,292,488 $19,113,678
323616 BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA) $35,495,951 $16,409,949
12389 WAL-MART #185 $12,588,130 $12,588,130
212727 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $9,951,770 $9,951,770
347738 SPN WELL SERVICES (TEXCES) PP $9,505,000 $9,505,000
349887 TRIDENT PROCESS SYSTEMS PP $8,853,000 $8,853,000
347202 QUIKTRIP CORPORATION $8,627,708 $8,627,708
314189 IFS COATINGS INC $12,316,348 $8,345,076
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 11/21/2018 1:07:37PM
Entity ID: 201059
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For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

336998
37595

323533
325865
212727
212730
214567
349904
323616
12389

GAINESVILLE HOSPITAL
2018

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC

WEBER AIRCRAFT

PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES INC PP

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U

BNSF RAILWAY CO U

DURALINE-FKA POLYPIPE

PLAINS PIPELINE LP CK RED RI'U

BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA)
WAL-MART #185

Market Value

$194,619,380
$94,353,297
$43,043,870
$30,944,914
$28,586,510
$21,223,630
$21,292,488
$17,009,790
$35,495,951
$12,588,130

Taxable Value

$97,309,690
$43,728,481
$43,043,870
$30,944,914
$28,586,510
$21,223,630
$19,113,678
$17,009,790
$16,409,949
$12,588,130
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For Entity : GAINESVILLE ISD
Year: 2018
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
323616 BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA) $35,495,951 $34,411,563
325865 BASIC ENERGY SERVICES INC PP $30,944,914 $30,944,914
214567 DURALINE-FKA POLYPIPE $21,292,488 $21,292,488
350555 THE LIBERTY $15,237,222 $15,237,222
12389 WAL-MART #185 $12,588,130 $12,588,130
314189 IFS COATINGS INC $12,316,348 $12,316,348
212727 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $12,013,940 $12,013,940
212730 BNSF RAILWAY CO u $11,621,030 $11,621,030
213923 PPG INDUSTRIES INC | $11,128,900 $11,128,900
347738 SPN WELL SERVICES (TEXCES) PP $9,505,000 $9,505,000
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 11/21/2018 1:07:37PM
Entity ID: 201049
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For Entity : LINDSAY CITY
Year: 2018
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
327242 THURMAN VICKI $718,033 $697,960
344371 DND LODGING LLC $695,000 $695,000
15762 GUM RICHARD $669,435 $664,435
40922 WARD C MILTON & MARIANNE MARR $565,091 $550,091
325257 BAYER BRANDON J & HOLLY A HARRIS $541,619 $536,619
28014 FRM ENTERPRISES INC $528,677 $528,677
40508 FUHRMANN PAT & JILL $517,315 $517,315
15647 TATUM LEE & CINDY $455,821 $450,821
339251 JDKM INVESTMENTS LLC $450,288 $450,288
41285 HUNTER WILLIAM SHANE & TANYA'Y $447,696 $442,696
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 11/21/2018 1:07:37PM
Entity ID: 201060
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For Entity : LINDSAY ISD
Year: 2018
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
336998 WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC $194,619,380 $194,619,380
37595 WEBER AIRCRAFT $94,353,297 $94,353,297
16849 K & D PLASTICS INC $6,267,838 $6,267,838
338397 TEXR EQUIPMENT LLC PP $4,880,240 $4,880,240
336127 ORTEQ ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES $3,618,520 $3,618,520
341808 ETC TEXAS PIPELINELTD U $3,459,250 $3,459,250
326827 TIMBERCREEK REAL ESTATE PARTNERS LLC $3,126,257 $3,126,257
212727 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $2,792,360 $2,792,360
214319 TEXAS TRAILER CORPORATION $2,427,330 $2,427,330
16199 UNITED AG & TURF $2,409,467 $2,409,467
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 11/21/2018 1:07:37PM
Entity ID: 201050
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For Entity : MUENSTER CITY
Year: 2018
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
309291 V & T ENTERPRISES LP $6,425,140 $6,425,140
338593 MGW CAPITAL LTD PP $5,750,000 $5,750,000
26156 NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS $2,768,293 $2,768,293
3173 MUENSTER MILLING CO INC $2,640,429 $2,640,429
325476 MGW CAPITAL LTD $2,085,513 $1,978,346
12025 TONY'S SEED & FEED INC $1,475,938 $1,475,938
3769 FISCHERS MEAT MARKET $1,321,463 $1,321,463
212727 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $910,720 $910,720
3456 FLUSCHE ENTERPRISES INC $899,845 $899,845
3431 KLEMENT FORD OF MUENSTER $897,157 $897,157
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 11/21/2018 1:07:37PM

Entity ID: 201061
Page 12 of 25 True Automation, Inc.



For Entity : MUENSTER HOSPITAL

Year: 2018

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
349207 TYLER BLUFF WIND LLC $124,428,310 $124,428,310
338864 EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR) $44,981,570 $43,662,722
330677 WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC $38,759,100 $38,759,100
211429 SPN WELL SERVICES (FELHOF) PP $19,427,380 $19,427,380
349329 WI TEXAS FRAC LLC PP $17,671,080 $17,671,080
213921 WFW PRODUCTION CO INC $10,558,800 $10,558,800
212727 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $8,590,700 $8,590,700
309291 V & T ENTERPRISES LP $6,425,140 $6,425,140
338593 MGW CAPITAL LTD PP $5,750,000 $5,750,000
341808 ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD U $5,486,020 $5,486,020

True Automation, Inc.
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For Entity : MUENSTER ISD
Year: 2018
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
330677 WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC $34,205,250 $34,205,250
349207 TYLER BLUFF WIND LLC $124,428,310 $20,000,000
211429 SPN WELL SERVICES (FELHOF) PP $19,427,380 $19,427,380
338864 EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR) $19,191,276 $19,191,276
213921 WFW PRODUCTION CO INC $9,262,980 $9,262,980
309291 V & T ENTERPRISES LP $6,425,140 $6,425,140
338593 MGW CAPITAL LTD PP $5,750,000 $5,750,000
212727 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $4,687,020 $4,687,020
33510 COOKE COUNTY ELECTRIC CORP $3,722,126 $3,722,126
26156 NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS $3,402,653 $3,349,468
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 11/21/2018 1:07:37PM
Entity I1D: 201051
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For Entity :

Year:

State Code:

Owner ID

309291
338593
26156
3173
325476
12025
3769
212727
3456
3431

MUENSTER WATER

2018

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name Market Value
V & T ENTERPRISES LP $6,425,140
MGW CAPITAL LTD PP $5,750,000
NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS $2,768,293
MUENSTER MILLING CO INC $2,640,429
MGW CAPITAL LTD $2,085,513
TONY'S SEED & FEED INC $1,475,938
FISCHERS MEAT MARKET $1,321,463
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $910,720
FLUSCHE ENTERPRISES INC $899,845
KLEMENT FORD OF MUENSTER $897,157

Taxable Value

$6,425,140
$5,750,000
$2,768,293
$2,640,429
$1,978,346
$1,475,938
$1,321,463

$910,720

$899,845

$897,157

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity : NORTH CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEGE

Year: 2018

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
336998 WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC $194,619,380 $97,309,690
37595 WEBER AIRCRAFT $94,353,297 $94,353,297
349207 TYLER BLUFF WIND LLC $124,428,310 $62,214,155
338864 EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR) $44,981,570 $43,662,722
323533 PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP $43,043,870 $43,043,870
330677 WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC $38,759,100 $38,759,100
212727 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $37,177,210 $37,177,210
325865 BASIC ENERGY SERVICES INC PP $30,944,914 $30,944,914
323616 BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA) $35,495,951 $25,427,387
214567 DURALINE-FKA POLYPIPE $21,292,488 $21,292,488

True Automation, Inc.
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For Entity : OAKRIDGE CITY
Year: 2018
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
12820 WIMMER MONTE $1,716,332 $1,716,332
9298 WIMMER JERRY $1,361,053 $1,361,053
325036 HERR DOUG $1,054,540 $1,054,540
350334 ILG LP $765,929 $765,929
340293 V BAR V REAL EST PARTNERSHIP LP $499,536 $499,536
27051 BELL JOHNNY LEE & JEANIE $485,551 $485,551
338762 SHINDIG VENTURES LLC $447,351 $419,429
344433 KLSS INC $398,043 $398,043
91 HERR RONNIE $297,449 $297,449
15047 BELL JEANNIE $244,060 $244,060
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 11/21/2018 1:07:37PM
Entity 1D: 201062
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For Entity : PILOT POINT CITY
Year: 2018
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
351535 ROZELL RANCHING & REAL ESTATE LLC $643,238 $643,238
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 11/21/2018 1:07:37PM

Entity ID: 319999
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Top 10 Taxpayer Report
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For Entity : PILOT POINT ISD
Year: 2018
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
333717 FOR MUSIC COURT TRUST $2,726,718 $1,779,322
341702 CARSTENS DAVID W & VALERIE R $1,201,717 $1,201,717
315051 ZAMBRANO ANGEL & LETICIA $932,301 $891,301
212731 UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD U $757,810 $757,810
26156 NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS $752,640 $752,640
316538 PHILLIPS HERBERT & KATHY $953,561 $744,121
10000 RUDMAN PARTNERSHIP ETAL $1,174,157 $706,232
348637 AYERS WADE & MICAH $717,954 $692,954
315044 STRICKLIN LILLIAN, INDIVIDUALLY $955,741 $655,552
14779 MASON THOMAS M & DIANNE $1,245,235 $650,739
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 11/21/2018 1:07:37PM
Entity I1D: 201052
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For Entity : ROAD & BRIDGE FUND
Year: 2018
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
349207 TYLER BLUFF WIND LLC $124,428,310 $124,428,310
336998 WELL SERVICE DIVISION STC $194,619,380 $97,309,690
37595 WEBER AIRCRAFT $94,353,297 $94,353,297
338864 EOG RESOURCES INC (RI/OR) $44,981,570 $43,662,722
323533 PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP $43,043,870 $43,043,870
330677 WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC $38,759,100 $38,759,100
212727 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $37,177,210 $37,177,210
325865 BASIC ENERGY SERVICES INC PP $30,944,914 $30,944,914
212730 BNSF RAILWAY CO u $26,023,630 $26,023,630
323616 BUILDING MATERIALS CORP OF AMERICA (BMCA) $35,495,951 $25,427,387
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 11/21/2018 1:07:37PM

Entity ID: 201067
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Top 10 Taxpayer Report
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For Entity : ROAD RUNNER TOWN OF
Year: 2018
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
316221 ORTEGA DAVID $359,416 $359,416
321370 RANGEL JAVIER $281,396 $281,396
308970 EAST LOYD & MARILYN $146,142 $146,142
345210 WAITES KENNETH & SONDRA $145,277 $145,277
333564 MARTINEZ HECTOR JR $142,914 $142,914
316980 PHILLIPS NORMAN & PAT $125,248 $125,248
26983 WHEELER CHARLES & KAREN $121,423 $121,423
346153 VASQUEZ-TORRES SERGIO $105,388 $105,388
351142 BOWLES GARY $97,536 $97,536
349680 LONG ESTELLE N & BARBARA J POLK $90,294 $90,294
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 11/21/2018 1:07:37PM
Entity I1D: 351055
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For Entity : SAINT JO ISD
Year: 2018
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
349329 WI TEXAS FRAC LLC PP $17,671,080 $17,671,080
330677 WOLF RIDGE WIND LLC $4,553,850 $4,553,850
348689 WI TEXAS FRAC REAL ESTATE LLC $4,286,696 $4,286,696
345160 MARKWARDT FAMILY TRUST $925,905 $830,164
340679 HARRIS-BAYER HOLLY ANN TRS $5,813,519 $764,422
349754 AFLALO CHILDREN'S TRUST $1,054,397 $650,791
342640 DDM RANCH LLC $2,311,360 $609,803
320966 HUTSON BARBARA $588,881 $582,919
351790 METZLER'S AQUATIC FARS LLC $577,627 $577,627
346264 A&A ACRES LLC $525,393 $525,393
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 11/21/2018 1:07:37PM
Entity ID: 201054
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For Entity : SIVELLS BEND ISD
Year: 2018
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
349904 PLAINS PIPELINE LP CKRED RI' U $8,808,290 $8,808,290
313108 CHAPARRAL ENERGY LLC $4,282,820 $4,282,820
340235 MOSS LAKE NORTH SHORE LLC $3,912,436 $2,801,874
212746 JONES L E PRODUCTION PP $2,625,270 $2,625,270
212730 BNSF RAILWAY CO u $2,441,980 $2,441,980
341808 ETC TEXAS PIPELINELTD U $2,137,640 $2,137,640
340351 MOLLO MICHAEL & GINGER $1,679,605 $1,679,605
348948 BR3 HOLDINGS, INC $1,270,421 $1,270,421
1676 JONES LA WAYNE $15,927,201 $1,268,612
1642 BEIGHTOL RICKY LEMUEL ETUX $1,197,258 $1,162,258
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 11/21/2018 1:07:37PM

Entity I1D: 201053
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Top 10 Taxpayer Report
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For Entity : SLIDELL ISD
Year: 2018
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
330688 COPANO FIELD SERVICES/N TX PP $1,422,940 $1,422,940
345468 IWG TOWERS ASSESTS ILLC U $1,152,000 $1,152,000
333136 BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS $635,160 $635,160
320802 MACKS BED ROCK RANCH LTD PTNRS $4,217,683 $398,781
40838 MUNCASTER BILL & SUSAN $962,901 $263,321
26443 BOOKHOUT TOM & MELISSA J $406,485 $240,144
309471 BLOCK DAVID & SUSAN $1,244,292 $191,303
321984 DIXON FOUNDATION $1,906,548 $140,953
323279 RIFE ENERGY OPERATING INC $110,950 $110,950
4957 BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER COOP $107,980 $107,980
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 11/21/2018 1:07:37PM
Entity ID: 201055
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For Entity : VALLEY VIEW CITY
Year: 2018
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
1649 RITCHEY ALAN INC $3,472,440 $3,297,511
348169 DDM LEASING INC $2,843,213 $2,843,213
5672 MARTINDALE FEED MILL $1,547,053 $1,547,053
346866 DDM CONSTRUCTION $1,594,033 $1,543,203
345543 OMZY INC $1,241,927 $1,241,927
26200 EDGEMON & EDGEMON PARTNERSHIP $1,242,794 $1,008,828
26156 NORTEX COMMUNICATIONS $921,400 $921,400
342662 REALTY INCOME PROPERTIES 30 LLC $859,243 $859,243
342611 NORTH TEXAS EAGLES CORPORATION $651,914 $651,914
329930 BHAKTA SANJAY & HINA $560,000 $560,000
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 11/21/2018 1:07:37PM
Entity I1D: 201063
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For Entity : VALLEY VIEW ISD
Year: 2018
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
323533 PUMPCO ENERGY SERVICES LP PP $43,043,870 $43,043,870
212727 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO U $7,993,910 $7,993,910
212730 BNSF RAILWAY CO u $7,160,620 $7,160,620
1649 RITCHEY ALAN INC $3,632,431 $3,457,502
348169 DDM LEASING INC $2,843,213 $2,843,213
332087 ENTERPRISE FM TRUST $2,809,666 $2,809,666
325250 TIMBERCREEK REAL ESTATE PARTNERS $3,061,339 $2,494,947
341763 ECONO-FUEL INC $2,464,231 $2,464,231
348863 ROAIKE LLC $3,123,208 $2,428,170
4957 BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER COOP $2,191,967 $2,191,967
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 11/21/2018 1:07:37PM
Entity ID: 201056
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For Entity : WALNUT BEND ISD
Year: 2018
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
341434 MERIT ENERGY $3,620,140 $3,620,140
1448 PRICE STEVEN GRANT $1,924,097 $508,477
319632 BUFFINGTON GERALD LEN $410,729 $385,729
212746 JONES L E PRODUCTION PP $330,950 $330,950
330391 FLYING TB RANCH LLC $6,818,088 $327,887
4957 BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER COOP $291,842 $291,842
345790 LAMB RUSSELL $384,009 $258,503
340432 W BEND RANCH LLC $3,514,149 $250,862
2206 CLARK BOBBY E $262,303 $204,283
345619 MOORE MARILYN & RHONDA BARR $548,099 $201,965
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 11/21/2018 1:07:37PM
Entity ID: 201057
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For Entity : WHITESBORO ISD
Year: 2018
Owner ID Taxpayer Name Market Value Taxable Value
349904 PLAINS PIPELINE LP CKRED RI' U $1,379,640 $1,379,640
337828 FORD THOMAS A & JUDY ANN TRS OF FORD FAMILY TR $1,810,937 $1,286,768
331917 KOELBL TRAINING STABLES LLC $1,105,440 $1,027,598
331578 RARE VENTURE T LLC $1,460,789 $1,027,419
346845 ZUTA RANCH LLC $1,492,109 $881,953
1676 JONES LA WAYNE $10,659,979 $856,438
330927 FORD FAMILY TRUST $1,106,566 $824,694
342669 LMT LAND INC $820,856 $820,856
344861 DAVIS ROBERT LYNN & PATRICIA A $1,413,250 $698,820
348953 MCKIBBEN SARAH LESH & MOZAUN $1,153,398 $634,829
Source: Generate PTD Dialog. 11/21/2018 1:07:37PM
Entity I1D: 201058
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